CAYMAN ISLANDS MONETARY AUTHORITY

International Insurance Company Statistics (In US$)

STATISTICS BY PRIMARY CLASS OF BUSINESS

Business Class

Accident & Health
Automobile P.D. & Liability
Credit Life

Crime

Deferred Variable Annuities
General Liability
Healthcare

HPL and Physicians Liability
Life

Marine and Aviation
Medical Malpractice Liability
Products Liability
Professional Liability
Property

Surety Bonds

Workers' Compensation
Total

Updated as at June 30, 2020

Licensee Count % of Licensees

11
25

I

74
12
24
29

168
13
54
65

144
651

2%
400
1%
OOD
1%
11%
2%
400
400
1%
26%
2%
8%
10%
1%
22%
100%

Total Premium Total Asset Value

67,498,658
693,164,205
105,564,540

3,093,183
37,149,303
2,841,693,833
3,051,075,200
209,202,364
2,666,579,574

39,225,955

2,644,028,002

49,302,305
384,396,037

1,615,902,487
7,115,464
4,321,519,737
18,736,510,847

70,023,594
2,637,693,176
1,085,486,147

8,057,787
2,867,582,604
6,700,013,609
1,572,087,484

953,406,293
18,066,638,118
382,204,556
11,863,267,359
268,753,483
2,573,076,407
3,434,210,944

36,507,371

13,395,403,109
65,914,412,041



