

## **CAYMAN ISLANDS MONETARY AUTHORITY**

## International Insurance Company Statistics (In US\$) STATISTICS BY PRIMARY CLASS OF BUSINESS

Updated as at June 30, 2020

<b>Business Class</b>	<b>Licensee Count</b>	% of Licensees	Total Premium	<b>Total Asset Value</b>
Accident & Health	11	2%	67,498,658	70,023,594
Automobile P.D. & Liability	25	4%	693,164,205	2,637,693,176
Credit Life	9	1%	105,564,540	1,085,486,147
Crime	1	0%	3,093,183	8,057,787
<b>Deferred Variable Annuities</b>	7	1%	37,149,303	2,867,582,604
General Liability	74	11%	2,841,693,833	6,700,013,609
Healthcare	12	2%	3,051,075,200	1,572,087,484
<b>HPL and Physicians Liability</b>	24	4%	209,202,364	953,406,293
Life	29	4%	2,666,579,574	18,066,638,118
Marine and Aviation	8	1%	39,225,955	382,204,556
Medical Malpractice Liability	168	26%	2,644,028,002	11,863,267,359
Products Liability	13	2%	49,302,305	268,753,483
Professional Liability	54	8%	384,396,037	2,573,076,407
Property	65	10%	1,615,902,487	3,434,210,944
Surety Bonds	7	1%	7,115,464	36,507,371
Workers' Compensation	144	22%	4,321,519,737	13,395,403,109
Total	651	100%	18,736,510,847	65,914,412,041